
WHO IS
WHO

Charging together, into
academic excellence.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. Ashley Rose-Toomer
rosetoomera@fultonschools.org

Monica Carpenter       
 CarpenterM1@fultonschools.org

CURRICULUM SUPPORT
TEACHER

Ms. Davetta Cannon, Ed.S.
Cannond1@fultonschools.org

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Mr. Carlos Carletos
carletosc@fultonschools.org

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

ADMINISTRATION STUDENT SUPPORT

SOCIAL WORKER

Dr. Ashley Carver
carvera@fultonschools.org

GIFTED

Sabrina Bright                                                                 
brights1@fultonschools.org

COUNSELOR

Cheryl Ford   
FordC@fultonschools.org

PARENT LIAISON

Charma Shaw                                                                 
shawc@fultonschools.org

STUDENT ATTENDANCE EMAIL

ExcusesRenaissanceElementary@gmail.com

DATA CLERK

Jainell Corbitt                                                                 
corbittj@fultonschools.org

Ashleigh North   
 NorthAN@fultonschools.org

INSTRUCTIONAL  SUPPORT
TEACHER

SCHOOL PHONE NUMBER

470-254-4320

RTI/MTSS

Carolyn Holcomb                                                                 
HolcombC2@fultonschools.org
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